VELUM

2906-7P

bpeHn
AnameTp, MM
Makc. BbicoTa, MM
MuH. BbicoTa, MM

OCHOBHOWN NCTOYHUK
cBeTa, KonnyecTtso
namn

OCHOBHOWN NCTOYHUK
cBeTa, TUN LLoKoNS

OCHOBHOWN NCTOYHUK
cBeTa, MoWHOCTb
namnbl, W

OCHOBHOW NCTOYHUK
CBeTa,
KoMmnnekTauuns
nlaMnamm

MaTepunan nnagoHa
MowHocTb obLan

Mnowapgb
OCBELLEeHNS, KB.M.

LiBeT apmaTypbl
KpenneHune

LLeHa: 12 100 py®6.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

F-Promo
800
520
520

El4

40

HEeT

cepasi TKaHb
280

14

Hukenb
niaaHKa



